
BREAKFAST
MENU

LIGHTER OPTIONS HEARTY BREKKIE
Fruit platter $3.00
Pancakes

$3.25
$4.00
$4.25

Lime & brown sugar
Banana & nutella
Triple chocolate

$4.00Banana & cinnamon porridge*

$4.00Homemade granola*
*Almond milk $0.50 supplement

Full English $6.50
2 x back bacon, English sausage, 2 x
eggs, baked beans, hash brown,
mushrooms, tomato & toast.

Veggie breakfast $5.50
2 x eggs, hash brown, baked beans,
mushrooms, onions, tomato, toast

Omelete $4.00
Your choice of 2 toppings, with a
slice of toast & butter.
Cheese, onion, tomato, mushroom,
bacon, peppers

Cambodian pork & rice $4.00
Traditional Cambodian breakfast.
Fried pork with rice & egg.

SMOOTHIES & JUICES

Power boost $3.50
Banana, cinnamon, peanut butter, oat
milk

Pineapple, lime, ginger & honey $3.00

Avocado, cucumber, mint, honey &
lime

$3.25
Blended with coconut water

*Almond milk $0.50 supplement

Bacon & eggs
2 x premium back bacon, 2 x eggs
cooked your way. 2 x toast
Add hashbrown or baked beans $1

$4.25

Fresh fruit/ vegetable juice

Fruit shake

$2.50

$2.75
Please ask us for today’s choices

Please ask us for today’s choices

Blended with coconut water

Contains nuts SpicyVegan/ vegan option Vegetarian/
Vegetarian option

English muffins
Egg, cheese 
Egg & bacon
Egg & sausage

Add cheese slice $0.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

Toast 
Butter & Jam
Peanut butter & banana

$3.00
$3.75

$4.75Smashed avocado on toast (2 pieces)
Choose from 

Pesto, tomatoes & sundried
tomatoes.
Pesto, garlic mushrooms & Feta

Add 2 x poached or fried eggs $1.00

$4.00Apple & cinnamon French toast

Avocado Breakfast
1  piece smashed avocado toast with
pesto, 2 x eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms
& hash brown

$6.00



LUNCH & DINNER
MENU

APPETIZERS

SALADS &
HEALTHY MAINS

Chips $3.00
Salt & pepper chips $4.00

Chicken goujons

$3.75
with mustard mayo

Fish fingers

$4.00Chicken, vegetable & lentil soup

$4.00

with citrus mayo

Pumpkin soup

$5.00

Mozzarella sticks

Mexican salad

$6.00

Buddah bowl

Power Bowl

Spicy edamame or spicy chicken with chunky salsa,
lettuce, corn, avocado, cheese, brown rice, &
jalapeno mayo

WRAPS
with homemade garlic bread

Trio of dips, garlic flat bread, lentil &
chickpea fritters & veggie sticks

$6.00

$4.00

with black forest bread

$4.00

with roasted tomato sauce

Carrot & cumin hummus, guacamole, roast tomato &
crumbled feta

Honey & ginger chicken or spiced edamame, lentil
fritters,  avocado, hummus, sweet potato, mixed salad,
brown rice,

Mixed salad topped with marinated chicken, avocado,
sautéed pumpkin, carrot & cumin hummus, pickled
beetroot, sweetcorn, chili nuts & seeds.

Vegan Buddah bowl
Mixed salad topped with marinated eggplant, avocado,
sautéed pumpkin, carrot & cumin hummus, pickled
beetroot, sweetcorn, chili nuts & seeds.

$6.50

$6.50

$6.50

Warm lemon cous cous & edamame
salad

Cajun veggie 
Falafel, mushrooms & hummus &
Kampot pepper mayo
Mediterranean vegetables, pesto,
sundried tomato & mozzarella
Cajun chicken & veggie
Lok lak
Bohemiaz Club wrap 

         chicken, bacon, cheese, salad & Kampot                
         pepper mayo

Chicken quesadilla
         With salad & Guacamole

Vegetable quesadilla
          With salad & Guacamole

$4.00
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50
$4.75
$4.75

Add chips $1 
Add chips & salad for $1.50
Add dip $0.50,  BBQ sauce, Garlic Mayo, Kampot pepper Mayo,
Jalapeno mayo, Mustard mayo, Roasted tomato, sweet chili

$6.00

$6.00

Vegan/ vegan option Vegetarian/
Vegetarian option

Contains nuts Spicy

with garlic, chilli, onions & peppers

Add garlic bread to any salad for $1

Rainbow noodle salad
Noodles with beetroot, red cabbage, tomato, red peppers,
carrot, corn, cauliflower, cucumber, edamame, with peanuts
& satay dressing
Add chicken $1

$5.50

with Mediterranean vegetables, & feta cheese
Add chicken $1

Hungarian mushroom soup
with black forest bread

$4.00



PASTA

CREATE YOUR OWN
MAINS

$6.00
$6.00
$5.50

$5.50

$5.75
$6.00

$6.00

$6.50
$6.00
$7.00

Homemade pesto 

Chicken & chorizo bolognese
Mac n cheese
Meat feast Mac n cheese

Chicken or pork schnitzel
Mozzarella sticks
Butterfly chicken breast

Fish fillet 

Fish fingers
Large beer battered fish

Choose 2 sides & 1 sauce to create your perfect combo. 

Mashed potaotes, root veggie mash (Potato, carrot & pumpkin)
chips, white or brown rice, fresh veg, salad, coleslaw, corn on the
cob, fried egg, garlic bread

Gravy, roasted tomato, citrus mayo, garlic mayo, sweet chilli, satay,
Kampot pepper mayo, tartar

BURGERS

Chicken burger

Bohemiaz burger 

Mexican beef burger

Falafel burger

Fish burger 

$4.00

$4.75

$4.50

$4.00

$4,00

Bacon, cheese, fried onions, salad, mayo

Cheese, avocado, salsa & jalapenos

with salad, shallots & kampot pepper mayo

Lettuce, red onion & mayo

Side dishes

Sauces

Vegan/ vegan option Vegetarian/
Vegetarian option Contains nuts Spicy

KHMER CLASSICS

Vegetable fried rice

Vegetable noodles

Amok

Khmer vegetable curry

Char cadow

Lok lak

Tom Yum Seafood

Add chicken, pork or beef $1, Add seafood $2.00

Add chicken, pork or beef $1, Add seafood $2.00

Choose from chicken or fish

Add chicken, pork or beef $1

Choose from chicken, beef or pork

Choose from chicken or beef

$3,00

$3.50

$5.00

$4.25

$5.00

$5.00

$7.00

DESSERTS
Chocolate orange brownie 

Banana split

Chocolate affogato
Triple chocolate pancake

$3.75

$3.00

$2.50
$4.00

with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce

Bananas topped with chocolate and vanilla ice
cream, chocolate sauce & crushed oreos

All our Khmer dishes (Except noodles) are served with your
choice or white or brown rice.

Add chips $1 or chips & salad for $1.50

Choose from
Honey, ginger & garlic or Lime, honey & chili 

Cooked with lemon & parsley

Mac n cheese topped with sausage, bacon &
pepperoni

Served with salad or garlic bread

With chicken breast or mushrooms

PIZZAS
Margherita
Mushroom
Pepperoni
Feta, pesto & red onion
BBQ Chicken: 
Chicken, BBQ sauce, peppers, onions, corn
Beef lok lak
Meat feast: 
Sausage, pepperoni, bacon, onion 

$5.00
$5.50
$6.50
$6.50
$6.50

$6.50
$7.00

with salad & tartar sauce



SOFT DRINKS

Coke, soda, sprite, fanta, tonic
Aquarius, coke lite, ginger ale, 
Orange or apple juice
Fresh juice
Lime juice
Coconut
Hot/ Iced tea
Hot/ Iced coffee
Organic herbal teas cup
Organic herbal teas Pot
Fruit shake
Oreo shake
Chocolate shake
Power boost smoothie
Pineapple, honey, ginger & lime
Avocado, mint, cucumber, lime,
honey

$1.25

$1.50
$2.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$2.50
$2.75
$3.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.00
$3.25

BEER,  CIDER & WINE
Cambodia
Cambodia lite
Anchor white
Ganzberg
Beer Lao
Somersby cider
Red/ white wine small
Wine bottle

$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.25
$1.50
$2.50
$3.50

$13.00

HOUSE SPIRITS &
MIXER

Vodka
White rum
Gin
Whiskey

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$2.50

PREMIUM SPIRITS &
MIXER

Pastis
Absolut vodka
Bacardi
Bombay gin
Jamesons
Jim beam
Jack Daniels
Malibu
Captain Morgans dark rum

SHOTS & LIQUEURS

Tequilla
Sambuca
Jager
Baileys
Amaretto
Kahlua
House spirit shot

$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$2.50
$2.50
$1.50

DRINKS



ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS -  $2.50
White russian

Mojito

Bloody Mary

CLASSIC COCKTAILS 

KAMPOT PEPPER COCKTAILS -  ALL $3.75

Pina colada $3.50

Margarita $3.50

Espresso martini $3.50

Long Island Iced Tea - $4.00

Vodka, coffee liquer, milk

White rum, brown sugar syrup, mint, lime

Chili vodka, tabasco, worcester sauce, tomato juice, kampot pepper

white rum, coconut liquer, pineapple juice, coconut milk

Tequila, triple sec, lime

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso, 

COCKTAILS

Premium spirits infused with Kampot Pepper
Kampot Pepper Mojito - Our spicy take on the classic Mojito

Toy's Tropical Tonic - Fruity, fresh and with a little spice, just like our Toy!

Kampot Ember - A kiss of peppery peach, a whisper of smoke and the heat of Kampot's heart

White pepper flame - A desert spirit meets river spice - tequila stired with Kampot's pale fire

Bokor Breeze - Just like the fresh cool breeze on Bokor, it's the perfect daytime Jacuzzi drink

Jack Daniels, Pineapple juice, Black Kampot Pepper, honey syrup, Ginger ale

Red Kampot Pepper infused Jim Beam, Peach liquor, Campari, Honey syrup,

Tequila, Vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, coke, lime

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS 
Lemongrass Margarita $3.50

Lemon & Ginger Daiquari $3.00
Lemongrass infused Tequila, triple sec, lime

White rum, lime, lemon & ginger syrup

Green Kampot pepper infused Bacardi, brown sugar syrup, mint, lime

Bombay saphire gin, lime, cucumber, honey, bitters & soda

Blanco tequila, triple sec, lemon & ginger syrup, white kampot pepper, bitters



MONDAY -  COCKTAIL CRAFTING CLASS $15

WEDNESDAY -  BOHEMIAZ POOL TEAM LEAGUE
GAMES & KILLER POOL

THURSDAY -  6.30PM JOE 'S QUIZ

SATURDAY SUNSET SESSIONS -  LIVE MUSIC WITH
ROCKETSCIENCE & BOHEMIAZ BBQ

WHAT'S ON

🍸🌿Join Andrew for a hands-on mixology experience like no other where you’ll shake, stir, muddle,
and blend your way to cocktail perfection! 🍋🧊✨
Using fresh, locally grown herbs and Cambodia’s famous Kampot pepper, you’ll craft three unique
creations — and then design your own signature drink from our selection of ingredients. 🍹🌶️🍃
It’s local flavor meets creative flair — fun, delicious, and just the right amount of boozy magic, and yes, you
can drink everything you make!. 🪄💫 Private classes also available for a minimum of 4 people.

From 6pm, come cheer on the Bohemiaz pool teams as they battle it out in the league—good shots 🎯,
great laughs 😄, and plenty of cold drinks 🍻 guaranteed.
Once the matches wrap up, it’s Killer Pool time! 🎱⚡ A fun, fast-paced game where everyone in the
bar can jump in and play together 🙌. It’s the perfect way to meet new faces 👋, test your skills 💪,
and kick back with a crowd that loves a laugh 😂.

Kicks off at 6:30pm! 🕡 Come solo or bring your dream team 👯‍♀️—everyone’s welcome! Expect
laughs 😂, cheeky banter 😜, and a few head-scratchers 🤔 along the way.  
Test your trivia skills 🧠, make some new mates 🍻, and battle it out for bragging rights (and free
drinks for the winning team! 🏆). It’s the perfect mix of fun 🎉, competition 💪, and that good old
Bohemiaz vibe ✨.

Saturday – Live Music & Bohemiaz BBQ 🎸🍔
 From 6pm, ease into your weekend with Rocket Science bringing the tunes that make Saturday nights
at Bohemiaz something special. 🎷💃

Expect jazz, retro rock, Latin beats, and a vibe that gets everyone smiling. 😎✨
 Pair it with our Bohemiaz BBQ — different dishes every week, always fresh and full of flavor, ready
from 6pm. 🍗🥗🔥
🍸 Classic, Signature & Kampot Pepper cocktails are 2-for-1 between 5:30–6:30pm — the perfect
warm-up before the music starts! 🎵🌴



DRINKS $1
JUICE
MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

KHMER 
VEGETABLE FRIED RICE $2.50
CHICKEN FRIED RICE $2.50
CHICKEN NOODLES $2.50
VEGGIE NOODLES $2.50

PASTA & PIZZA
SPAGHETTI  WITH TOMATO SAUCE CHEDDAR CHEESE $4
MAC N CHEESE $4
MARGHERITA PIZZA $3.50
PEPPERONI PIZZA $4.00

A LA CARTE MAINS $4
CHOOSE -  1  MAIN,  1  SIDES AND 1  SAUCE.

CHICKEN GOUJONS
FISH FINGERS
CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH
CHEESE BURGER

SIDES
CHIPS,  MASH,  SALAD,  COLESLAW, PEAS,  CARROT &
CUCUMBER STICKS,  GARLIC BREAD

SAUCES
MAYO,  TOMATO SAUCE,  BBQ SAUCE

KIDS MENU


