

# X MENU X BREAKFAST











## LIGHTER OPTIONS

LIGHTER OF IT	ONO
Fruit platter	\$3.00
Pancakes Lime & brown sugar Banana & nutella Triple chocolate	\$3.25 \$4.00 \$4.25
Toast  Butter & Jam  Peanut butter & banana	\$3.00 \$3.75
Apple & cinnamon French toast	\$4.00
Banana & cinnamon porridge*  *Almond milk \$0.50 supplement	<b>\$4.00</b>
Homemade granola*  *Almond milk \$0.50 supplement	<b>\$4.00</b>
English muffins  Egg, cheese Egg & bacon Egg & sausage  Add cheese slice \$0.50	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50
Omelete  Your choice of 2 toppings, with slice of toast & butter. Cheese, onion, tomato, mushroobacon, peppers	
Smashed avocado on toast (2 pi Choose from • Pesto, tomatoes & sundried	ieces) \$4.75

tomatoes.

· Pesto, garlic mushrooms & Feta

Add 2 x poached or fried eggs \$1.00

## **HEARTY BREKKIE**

Avocado Breakfast	
1 piece smashed avocado toast with pesto, 2 x eggs, tomatoes, mushrooms & hash brown	\$6.00
Bacon & eggs	\$4.25
2 x premium back bacon, 2 x eggs cooked your way. 2 x toast	
Add hashbrown or baked beans \$1	

**Full English** \$6.50 2 x back bacon, English sausage, 2 x

eggs, baked beans, hash brown, mushrooms, tomato & toast.

Veggie breakfast

2 x eggs, hash brown, baked beans, mushrooms, onions, tomato, toast

Cambodian pork & rice \$4.00

\$5.50

Traditional Cambodian breakfast. Fried pork with rice & egg.

## **SMOOTHIES & JUICES**

Fresh fruit/ vegetable juice	\$2.50
Please ask us for today's choices	
Fruit shake	\$2.75
Please ask us for today's choices	
<b>Power boost</b> Banana, cinnamon, peanut butter, oat milk	\$3.50
Pineapple, lime, ginger & honey Blended with coconut water	\$3.00
Avocado, cucumber, mint, honey &	\$3.25

Blended with coconut water



## × MENU ×

## LUNCH & DINNER







Vegan/vegan option



**Contains nuts** 



Spicy

## **APPETIZERS**

Chips	\$3.00
Salt & pepper chips with garlic, chilli, onions & peppers	\$4.00
Chicken goujons with mustard mayo	\$4.00
Fish fingers with citrus mayo	\$3.75
Chicken, vegetable & lentil soup	¢4 nn
with black forest bread	\$4.00
Pumpkin soup with homemade garlic bread	\$4.00
Hungarian mushroom soup with black forest bread	\$4.00
Mozzarella sticks with roasted tomato sauce	\$4.00
Trio of dips, garlic flat bread, lentil & chickpea fritters & veggie sticks	\$5.00
Carrot & cumin hummus, guacamole, roast tomato & crumbled feta	

V	Add garlic bread to any salad for \$1  Mexican salad  Spicy edamame or spicy chicken with chunky salsa, lettuce, corn, avocado, cheese, brown rice, & jalapeno mayo	\$6.50
	Power Bowl	\$6.50
<b>V</b>	Honey & ginger chicken or spiced edamame, lentil fritters, avocado, hummus, sweet potato, mixed salad, brown rice,	
	Buddah bowl	\$6.50

Mixed salad topped with marinated chicken, avocado,

sautéed pumpkin, carrot & cumin hummus, pickled

beetroot, sweetcorn, chili nuts & seeds.

/	
( a	

#### **Vegan Buddah bowl**

\$6.00



Mixed salad topped with marinated eggplant, avocado, sautéed pumpkin, carrot & cumin hummus, pickled beetroot, sweetcorn, chili nuts & seeds.



## **Warm lemon cous cous & edamame**

\$6.00

with Mediterranean vegetables, & feta cheese Add chicken \$1



#### Rainbow noodle salad

\$5.50

\$4.00 \$4.50



Noodles with beetroot, red cabbage, tomato, red peppers, carrot, corn, cauliflower, cucumber, edamame, with peanuts & satay dressing Add chicken \$1

## WRAPS

Add chips \$1 Add chips & salad for \$1.50

Add dip \$0.50, BBQ sauce, Garlic Mayo, Kampot pepper Mayo, Jalapeno mayo, Mustard mayo, Roasted tomato, sweet chili

	•	Cajun veggie
	•	Falafel, mushrooms & hummus &
Y		Kampot pepper mayo
	•	Mediterranean vegetables, pesto,



\$4.50 sundried tomato & mozzarella

•	Cajun chicken & veggie	\$4.50
		A 4 75

	LUN IAN	<b>ўТ.</b> / J
•	Bohemiaz Club wrap	\$4.75

chicken, bacon, cheese, salad & Kampot pepper mayo

•	Chicken quesadilla	\$6.00
	With salad & Guaramole	



Vegetable quesadilla With salad & Guacamole

\$6.00









## **BURGERS**

Add chips \$1 or chips & salad for \$1.50	
Chicken burger	\$4.00
Lettuce, red onion & mayo	,
Bohemiaz burger	\$4.75
Bacon, cheese, fried onions, salad, mayo	7
Mexican beef burger	\$4.50
Cheese, avocado, salsa & jalapenos	Ų 1100
Falafel burger	\$4.00
with salad, shallots & kampot pepper mayo	Ų
Fish burger	\$4,00
with salad & tartar sauce	

## **PASTA**

Served with salad or garlic bread \$6.00 **Homemade** pesto With chicken breast or mushrooms Chicken & chorizo bolognese \$6.50 \$6.00 Mac n cheese \$7.00

Mac n cheese topped with sausage, bacon & pepperoni

Meat feast Mac n cheese

Choose 2 sides & 1 sauce to create your perfect combo.

Chicken or pork schnitzel	\$6.00
Mozzarella sticks	\$6.00
Butterfly chicken breast	<b>\$5.50</b>
Choose from Honey, ginger & garlic or Lime, honey & chili	
Fish fillet	\$5.50
Cooked with lemon & parsley	·
Fish fingers	\$5.75
Large beer battered fish	\$6.00
	Mozzarella sticks Butterfly chicken breast Choose from Honey, ginger & garlic or Lime, honey & chili Fish fillet Cooked with lemon & parsley Fish fingers

#### **Side dishes**

Mashed potaotes, root veggie mash (Potato, carrot & pumpkin) chips, white or brown rice, fresh veg, salad, coleslaw, corn on the cob, fried egg, garlic bread

#### Sauces

Gravy, roasted tomato, citrus mayo, garlic mayo, sweet chilli, satay, Kampot pepper mayo, tartar

## **PIZZAS**

\$5.00
\$5.50 \$6.50
\$6.50
\$6.50
\$6.50
\$7.00
7

## KHMER CLASSICS

All our Khmer dishes (Except noodles) are served with your choice or white or brown rice.

<b>✓</b> Vegetable fried rice	\$3,00
Add chicken, pork or beef \$1, Add seafood \$2.00	
<b>✓</b> Vegetable noodles	\$3.50
Add chicken, pork or beef \$1, Add seafood \$2.00	
Amok	\$5.00
Choose from chicken or fish	
Khmer vegetable curry	\$4.25
Add chicken, pork or beef \$1	
Char cadow	\$5.00
Choose from chicken, beef or pork	
Lok lak	\$5.00
Choose from chicken or beef	
Tom Yum Seafood	\$7.00

## **DESSERTS**

Chocolate orange brownie with vanilla ice cream & chocolate sauce	\$3.75
Banana split	\$3.00
Bananas topped with chocolate and vanilla ice cream, chocolate sauce & crushed oreos	
Chocolate affogato	\$2.50
Triple chocolate pancake	\$4.00



## **DRINKS**



## SOFT DRINKS

Coke, soda, sprite, fanta, tonic	\$1.25
Aquarius, coke lite, ginger ale,	
Orange or apple juice	\$1.50
Fresh juice	\$2.50
Lime juice	\$1.50
Coconut	\$1.50
Hot/ Iced tea	\$1.50
Hot/ Iced coffee	\$1.50
Organic herbal teas cup	\$1.50
Organic herbal teas Pot	\$2.50
Fruit shake	\$2.75
Oreo shake	\$3.00
Chocolate shake	\$3.00
Power boost smoothie	\$3.50
Pineapple, honey, ginger & lime	\$3.00
Avocado, mint, cucumber, lime,	\$3.25
honey	<b>40.20</b>

## BEER, CIDER & WINE

Cambodia	\$1.25
Cambodia lite	\$1.25
Anchor white	\$1.25
Ganzberg	\$1.25
Beer Lao	\$1.50
Somersby cider	\$2.50
Red/ white wine small	\$3.50
Wine bottle	\$13.00

## HOUSE SPIRITS & MIXER

Vodka	\$2.50
White rum	\$2.50
Gin	\$2.50
Whiskey	\$2.50

## PREMIUM SPIRITS & MIXER

Pastis	\$2.00
Absolut vodka	\$3.00
Bacardi	\$3.50
Bombay gin	\$3.50
Jamesons	\$3.50
Jim beam	\$3.00
Jack Daniels	\$3.50
Malibu	\$3.50
Captain Morgans dark rum	\$3.50

## SHOTS & LIQUEURS

Tequilla	\$2.50
Sambuca	\$2.50
Jager	\$2.50
Baileys	\$3.00
Amaretto	\$2.50
Kahlua	\$2.50
House spirit shot	\$1.50



## ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR COCKTAILS - \$2.50

#### White russian

Vodka, coffee liquer, milk

#### Mojito

White rum, brown sugar syrup, mint, lime

#### **Bloody Mary**

Chili vodka, tabasco, worcester sauce, tomato juice, kampot pepper

### CLASSIC COCKTAILS

#### Pina colada \$3.50

white rum, coconut liquer, pineapple juice, coconut milk

#### Margarita \$3.50

Tequila, triple sec, lime

#### Espresso martini \$3.50

Vodka, Kahlua, espresso,

#### **Long Island Iced Tea - \$4.00**

Tequila, Vodka, gin, rum, triple sec, coke, lime

### SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

#### **Lemongrass Margarita \$3.50**

Lemongrass infused Tequila, triple sec, lime

#### **Lemon & Ginger Daiguari \$3.00**

White rum, lime, lemon & ginger syrup

## KAMPOT PEPPER COCKTAILS - ALL \$3.75

#### **Premium spirits infused with Kampot Pepper**

#### Kampot Pepper Mojito - Our spicy take on the classic Mojito

Green Kampot pepper infused Bacardi, brown sugar syrup, mint, lime

#### Toy's Tropical Tonic - Fruity, fresh and with a little spice, just like our Toy!

Jack Daniels, Pineapple juice, Black Kampot Pepper, honey syrup, Ginger ale

Kampot Ember - A kiss of peppery peach, a whisper of smoke and the heat of Kampot's heart Red Kampot Pepper infused Jim Beam, Peach liquor, Campari, Honey syrup,

White pepper flame - A desert spirit meets river spice - tequila stired with Kampot's pale fire Blanco tequila, triple sec, lemon & ginger syrup, white kampot pepper, bitters

Bokor Breeze - Just like the fresh cool breeze on Bokor, it's the perfect daytime Jacuzzi drink Bombay saphire gin, lime, cucumber, honey, bitters & soda



## **MONDAY - COCKTAIL CRAFTING CLASS \$15**

**Y** ≯ Join Andrew for a hands-on **mixology experience like no other** where you'll shake, stir, muddle, and blend your way to cocktail perfection! ►

Using fresh, locally grown herbs and Cambodia's famous **Kampot pepper**, you'll craft three unique creations — and then design your own signature drink from our selection of ingredients. \*\*\textstyle \textstyle \textstyle

## WEDNESDAY - BOHEMIAZ POOL TEAM LEAGUE GAMES & KILLER POOL

From 6pm, come cheer on the Bohemiaz pool teams as they battle it out in the league—good shots **(3)**, great laughs **(3)**, and plenty of cold drinks **(4)** guaranteed.

Once the matches wrap up, it's Killer Pool time!  $\textcircled{3} \not \sim A$  fun, fast-paced game where **everyone in the bar can jump in and play together** 4. It's the perfect way to meet new faces 3, test your skills 6, and kick back with a crowd that loves a laugh 6.

### THURSDAY - 6.30PM JOE'S QUIZ

Kicks off at 6:30pm!  $\bigcirc$  Come solo or bring your dream team  $\bigcirc$  everyone's welcome! Expect laughs  $\bigcirc$ , cheeky banter  $\bigcirc$ , and a few head-scratchers  $\bigcirc$  along the way.

Test your trivia skills , make some new mates , and **battle it out for bragging rights** (and free drinks for the winning team! ). It's the perfect mix of fun , competition , and that good old Bohemiaz vibe .

## SATURDAY SUNSET SESSIONS - LIVE MUSIC WITH ROCKETSCIENCE & BOHEMIAZ BBQ

Saturday – Live Music & Bohemiaz BBQ 💞 🥮

From 6pm, ease into your weekend with Rocket Science bringing the tunes that make **Saturday nights** at **Bohemiaz something special**.

Expect jazz, retro rock, Latin beats, and a vibe that gets everyone smiling.

Pair it with our **Bohemiaz BBQ** — different dishes every week, always fresh and full of flavor, ready from 6pm.

₹ Classic, Signature & Kampot Pepper cocktails are 2-for-1 between 5:30–6:30pm — the perfect warm-up before the music starts! ▶ ↑



## KIDS MENU



DRINKS \$1
JUICE
MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

### KHMER

VEGETABLE FRIED RICE \$2.50 CHICKEN FRIED RICE \$2.50 CHICKEN NOODLES \$2.50 VEGGIE NOODLES \$2.50

PASTA & PIZZA
SPAGHETTI WITH TOMATO SAUCE CHEDDAR CHEESE \$4
MAC N CHEESE \$4
MARGHERITA PIZZA \$3.50
PEPPERONI PIZZA \$4.00

### A LA CARTE MAINS \$4 CHOOSE - 1 MAIN, 1 SIDES AND 1 SAUCE.

- CHICKEN GOUJONS
- FISH FINGERS
- CHEESE & TOMATO SANDWICH
- CHEESE BURGER

### SIDES

CHIPS, MASH, SALAD, COLESLAW, PEAS, CARROT & CUCUMBER STICKS, GARLIC BREAD

## SAUCES

MAYO, TOMATO SAUCE, BBQ SAUCE